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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

2022 Integrated Corporate Governance, Risk Management, and Sustainability Summit

1 message

Ayala Integrated CGRMS Summit <integratedsummit@ayala.com.ph> Fri, Oct 7, 2022 at 7:48 AM
To: "a.mallari@conservation-innovations.org" <a.mallari@conservation-innovations.org>, "e.rico" <e.rico@conservation-
innovations.org>, "elbrico@gerryroxasfoundation.org" <elbrico@gerryroxasfoundation.org>, "r.decastro@conservation-
innovations.org" <r.decastro@conservation-innovations.org>, "a.javier" <a.javier@conservation-innovations.org>,
"o.coroza@conservation-innovations.org" <o.coroza@conservation-innovations.org>, "a.palomar@conservation-innovations.org"
<a.palomar@conservation-innovations.org>, "gadecastro@gerryroxasfoundation.org" <gadecastro@gerryroxasfoundation.org>,
"mpgluna@gerryroxasfoundation.org" <mpgluna@gerryroxasfoundation.org>,
"localnetworkrepresentative@globalcompactnetworkphilippines.org"
<localnetworkrepresentative@globalcompactnetworkphilippines.org>, "hhnkua@maniladoctors.com.ph"
<hhnkua@maniladoctors.com.ph>, "milton.amayun@caremin.com" <milton.amayun@caremin.com>,
"Rondell.Torres@unilever.com" <Rondell.Torres@unilever.com>, "localcontact@gcnp.org.ph" <localcontact@gcnp.org.ph>,
"Sankie.Simbulan@shell.com" <Sankie.Simbulan@shell.com>, Barbara Kitane <barbara@ampersandesign.hk>,
"Heng.Chwin.Mak@dnvgl.com" <Heng.Chwin.Mak@dnvgl.com>, "ocsolon@up.edu.ph" <ocsolon@up.edu.ph>,
"ededios@gmail.com" <ededios@gmail.com>, "kljandoc@up.edu.ph" <kljandoc@up.edu.ph>, "dekanoasog@gmail.com"
<dekanoasog@gmail.com>, "ptorio@ateneo.edu" <ptorio@ateneo.edu>, "FCalderon@AIM.EDU" <FCalderon@aim.edu>,
"MLReyes@AIM.EDU" <MLReyes@aim.edu>, "MDeVera@AIM.EDU" <MDeVera@aim.edu>, "ping@eco-business.com"
<ping@eco-business.com>, "Conrad.Parizal@shell.com" <Conrad.Parizal@shell.com>, "Randee.Latonio@shell.com"
<Randee.Latonio@shell.com>, "karen.agabin@malampayafoundation.org" <karen.agabin@malampayafoundation.org>,
"grace_c_diamante@mbcfi.org.ph" <grace_c_diamante@mbcfi.org.ph>, "scquiniones@pilipinasshellfoundation.org"
<scquiniones@pilipinasshellfoundation.org>, "gomme@wbcsd.org" <gomme@wbcsd.org>, "phelan@wbcsd.org"
<phelan@wbcsd.org>, Climate Change Commission OSEC <osec.ccc.ph@gmail.com>, "recabars.ccc@climate.gov.ph"
<recabars.ccc@climate.gov.ph>, Sue Helen Nieto Hernandez <s.nieto@southpole.com>, "tehanna08@gmail.com"
<tehanna08@gmail.com>, "oueiea.denr@gmail.com" <oueiea.denr@gmail.com>, "attymitchcuna@gmail.com"
<attymitchcuna@gmail.com>, "amaromarsjr@gmail.com" <amaromarsjr@gmail.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "denrfmb.ad@gmail.com" <denrfmb.ad@gmail.com>, "fmb.frcd@gmail.com"
<fmb.frcd@gmail.com>, "fmb.enviforestrysection@gmail.com" <fmb.enviforestrysection@gmail.com>,
"jesusjavier_fmb@yahoo.com" <jesusjavier_fmb@yahoo.com>, "belletva75@gmail.com" <belletva75@gmail.com>,
"alejandrino.sibucao@gmail.com" <alejandrino.sibucao@gmail.com>, "lars.aggabao@gmail.com" <lars.aggabao@gmail.com>,
"euvinest2000@yahoo.com" <euvinest2000@yahoo.com>, "ilquilloy@gmail.com" <ilquilloy@gmail.com>, "edrbasug@denr.gov.ph"
<edrbasug@denr.gov.ph>, "mccapistrano@denr.gov.ph" <mccapistrano@denr.gov.ph>, Aksyon Kalikasan
<aksyonkalikasan@denr.gov.ph>, "adirector@bmb.gov.ph" <adirector@bmb.gov.ph>, "director@bmb.gov.ph"
<director@bmb.gov.ph>, "erdb@denr.gov.ph" <erdb@denr.gov.ph>, Nori Elisabetta <elisabetta.nori@e-geos.it>,
"j.davis@southpole.com" <j.davis@southpole.com>, "s.samson@southpole.com" <s.samson@southpole.com>,
"a.padbidri@southpole.com" <a.padbidri@southpole.com>, "s.zega@southpole.com" <s.zega@southpole.com>,
"c.youd@southpole.com" <c.youd@southpole.com>, "m.sprague@southpole.com" <m.sprague@southpole.com>,
"d.dawson@southpole.com" <d.dawson@southpole.com>, "lawrence@climatesmartventures.com"
<lawrence@climatesmartventures.com>, "jescatron@resonanceglobal.com" <jescatron@resonanceglobal.com>,
"antigone@earthsecurity.org" <antigone@earthsecurity.org>, "alejandro@earthsecurity.org" <alejandro@earthsecurity.org>,
"sue@earthsecurity.org" <sue@earthsecurity.org>, "qwoo@deloitte.com" <qwoo@deloitte.com>, "junwlim@deloitte.com"
<junwlim@deloitte.com>, "Zaharuddin, Zafeera" <zzaharuddin@deloitte.com>, "shuhyeo@deloitte.com" <shuhyeo@deloitte.com>,
"xinnchua@deloitte.com" <xinnchua@deloitte.com>, "joying@deloitte.com" <joying@deloitte.com>, "Belen, Aprille Genevieve"
<abelen@deloitte.com>, "jcarino@deloitte.com" <jcarino@deloitte.com>, "kemeterio@deloitte.com" <kemeterio@deloitte.com>,
"ccalisin@deloitte.com" <ccalisin@deloitte.com>, "waltabela@deloitte.com" <waltabela@deloitte.com>, "kgotangco@ateneo.edu"
<kgotangco@ateneo.edu>, "edolocado@ateneo.edu" <edolocado@ateneo.edu>, "acuyegkent@ateneo.edu"
<acuyegkent@ateneo.edu>, "joann.reddy@msci.com" <joann.reddy@msci.com>, "ebonoan@kpmg.com" <ebonoan@kpmg.com>,
"kiaguirre@kpmg.com" <kiaguirre@kpmg.com>, "jmtapia@kpmg.com" <jmtapia@kpmg.com>, "antabuco@kpmg.com"
<antabuco@kpmg.com>, "agcarasco@kpmg.com" <agcarasco@kpmg.com>, "mshahari@kpmg.com.my"
<mshahari@kpmg.com.my>, "kerry.jenkins@kpmg.co.uk" <kerry.jenkins@kpmg.co.uk>, "christopher.thompson@kpmg.co.uk"
<christopher.thompson@kpmg.co.uk>, "epampolina@deloitte.com" <epampolina@deloitte.com>, "jlavaIII@deloitte.com"
<jlavaIII@deloitte.com>, "Joaquin.Carlos.Uy@willistowerswatson.com" <Joaquin.Carlos.Uy@willistowerswatson.com>,
"James.Ch.Wong@WillisTowersWatson.com" <James.Ch.Wong@willistowerswatson.com>, "David.Hill@willistowerswatson.com"
<David.Hill@willistowerswatson.com>, "derek.taylor@marsh.com" <derek.taylor@marsh.com>, "Gani.Acosta.jr@marsh.com"
<Gani.Acosta.jr@marsh.com>, "Joseph.Ian.M.Canlas@ph.ey.com" <Joseph.Ian.M.Canlas@ph.ey.com>,
"christian.g.lauron@ph.ey.com" <christian.g.lauron@ph.ey.com>, "Wolfram.Hedrich@sg.ey.com" <Wolfram.Hedrich@sg.ey.com>
Cc: "AC PRINCIPE, Maria Meliza T." <principe.mmt@ayala.com>, "Wong, James CH" <James.Ch.Wong@wtwco.com>, Ping
Manongdo <ping.manongdo@eco-business.com>, "Mak, Heng Chwin" <Heng.Chwin.Mak@dnv.com>, "maya@earthsecurity.org"
<maya@earthsecurity.org>, "Flood, Martina" <Martina.Flood@kpmg.co.uk>, "Lava lll, Jesus Ma." <jlavalll@deloitte.com>
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We are pleased to invite you to the 2022 Ayala Integrated Corporate Governance, Risk Management,
and Sustainability Summit on
18 October 2022, Tuesday. Attached is Summit Program for your
reference.

 

Please register through this link:
https://ayala.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_-tIqyygJSGKze5YXfmwY4Q 

 

Kindly note that upon registering, you will be sent an access link to join the Summit. 

 

We look forward to seeing you there. 

 

Thank you,

Ayala Integrated CGRMS Summit Team
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2022 CGRMS Summit Program.pdf

1091K

invite.ics

17K
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